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July 14 2018 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.7 hours, 807.5 MB

Name

Junco Partner

The West Starts Here
Helicopter Mom

Early Sunday Morning
Blue Moon of Kentucky
Mystery Train

That's All Right

Do Re Mi

Lindbergh (Woody Guthrie)

[ Ain't Got No Home In This World Any...

The Sinking of the Reuben James
Oklahoma Hills

This Land Is Your Land

California Stars

Way Over Yonder In The Minor Key
Song To Woody

Pretty Boy Floyd

Woody Guthrie

Deportee (Plane Wreck at Los Gatos)
Shady Grove

Rocky Racoon

Shot Gun Blues

Son Of A Son Of A Sailor

A Pirate Looks At Forty

Ballad Of Spider John

The Christian Life [Rehearsal - Take 11]

Life In Prison [Rehearsal - Take 11]

You're Still On My Mind [Rehearsal - Ta...

One Hundred Years From Now [Rehears...

Mr. Happy
Shenandoah

Graceland

Time
2:45
3:10
3:40
2:27
3:02
2:24
2:54
3:37
3:15
2:48
3:02
4:19
5:24
4:56
4:08
2:44
3:49
4:53
5:22
3:59
3:33
5:24
3:24
3:53
4:28
2:58
3:02
2:32
3:23
4:53
6:23

511

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
It Is What It Is

Odd Ditties

Ten Pieces of Light

Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original...
Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original...
Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original...
Woody at 100: The Woody Guthrie Cen...

Woody at 100: The Woody Guthrie Cen...

Folk Legends

Woody At 100: The Woody Guthrie Cen...
Pastures Of Plenty: An Austin Celebratio...
Pastures Of Plenty: An Austin Celebratio...
What's Your 20? Essential Tracks 1994-2...

Must I Paint You a Picture? The Essentia...

Bob Dylan

From One Good American to Another
Texoma

Other Voices Too

Mudcrutch

The Beatles (White Aloum) [Disc 1] [200...

Briefcase Full Of Blues

Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 1]
Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 1]
Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 4]
Sweetheart Of The Rodeo

Sweetheart Of The Rodeo

Sweetheart Of The Rodeo

Sweetheart Of The Rodeo

Songs for Heavy Traffic

I Long to See You

The Unplugged Collection Volume One

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Richard Hayes

Joe Strouse

Joe Strouse

Joe Strouse

Bill Monroe & His Bluegrass Boys
Little Junior's Blue Flames
Arthur "Big Boy" Crudup
Woody Guthrie

Woody Guthrie

Woody Guthrie

Woody Guthrie

Jimmy LaFave

Jimmy LaFave

Wilco

Billy Bragg

Bob Dylan

Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
Jimmy LaFave

Nanci Griffith, Guthrie, Woody
Mudcrutch

The Beatles

The Blues Brothers

Jimmy Buffett

Jimmy Buffett

Jimmy Buffett

The Byrds

The Byrds

The Byrds

The Byrds

Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna...
Charles Lloyd & The Marvels

Paul Simon
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Name

Gasoline Alley

Come Rain Or Come Shine
Unknown Legend

Girl OnThe Billboard

Stone Cold Soul

West Virginia Mine (version 1)
Now That The Desert Is Blooming
Sunny Days

Simple Things

Come What May

Tomorrow Is a Long Time

Wobbles

Time
3:39
3:46
4:33
2:44
3:12
3:25
3:20
2:40
3:03
2:55
6:20

331

Album

The Unplugged Collection Volume One
The Unplugged Collection Volume One
Harvest Moon

Billboard Top Country Hits 1965

Stone Cold Soul: The Complete Capitol...
Stone Cold Soul: The Complete Capitol...
Stone Cold Soul: The Complete Capitol...

Stone Cold Soul: The Complete Capitol...

Simple Things
Simple Things
Odetta Sings Dylan

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Rod Stewart

Don Henley

Neil Young

Del Reeves

Jackie DeShannon
Jackie DeShannon
Jackie DeShannon
Jackie DeShannon
Carl Solomon

Carl Solomon
Odetta

Benmont Tench
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