

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	The West Starts Here	3:10	It Is What It Is	Joe Strouse
3	Helicopter Mom	3:40	Odd Ditties	Joe Strouse
4	Early Sunday Morning	2:27	Ten Pieces of Light	Joe Strouse
5	Blue Moon of Kentucky	3:02	Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original	Bill Monroe & His Bluegrass Boys
6	Mystery Train	2:24	Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original	Little Junior's Blue Flames
7	That's All Right	2:54	Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original	Arthur "Big Boy" Crudup
8	Do Re Mi	3:37	Woody at 100: The Woody Guthrie Cen	Woody Guthrie
9	Lindbergh (Woody Guthrie)	3:15	Woody at 100: The Woody Guthrie Cen	Woody Guthrie
10	I Ain't Got No Home In This World Any	2:48	Folk Legends	Woody Guthrie
11	The Sinking of the Reuben James	3:02	Woody At 100: The Woody Guthrie Cen	Woody Guthrie
12	Oklahoma Hills	4:19	Pastures Of Plenty: An Austin Celebratio	Jimmy LaFave
13	This Land Is Your Land	5:24	Pastures Of Plenty: An Austin Celebratio	Jimmy LaFave
14	California Stars	4:56	What's Your 20? Essential Tracks 1994-2	Wilco
15	Way Over Yonder In The Minor Key	4:08	Must I Paint You a Picture? The Essentia	Billy Bragg
16	Song To Woody	2:44	Bob Dylan	Bob Dylan
17	Pretty Boy Floyd	3:49	From One Good American to Another	Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
18	Woody Guthrie	4:53	Texoma	Jimmy LaFave
19	Deportee (Plane Wreck at Los Gatos)	5:22	Other Voices Too	Nanci Griffith, Guthrie, Woody
20	Shady Grove	3:59	Mudcrutch	Mudcrutch
21	Rocky Racoon	3:33	The Beatles (White Album) [Disc 1] [200	The Beatles
22	Shot Gun Blues	5:24	Briefcase Full Of Blues	The Blues Brothers
23	Son Of A Son Of A Sailor	3:24	Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 1]	Jimmy Buffett
24	A Pirate Looks At Forty	3:53	Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 1]	Jimmy Buffett
25	Ballad Of Spider John	4:28	Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 4]	Jimmy Buffett
26	The Christian Life [Rehearsal - Take 11]	2:58	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
27	Life In Prison [Rehearsal - Take 11]	3:02	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
28	You're Still On My Mind [Rehearsal - Ta	2:32	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
29	One Hundred Years From Now [Rehears	3:23	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
30	Мг. Нарру	4:53	Songs for Heavy Traffic	Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna
31	Shenandoah	6:23	I Long to See You	Charles Lloyd & The Marvels
32	Graceland	5:11	The Unplugged Collection Volume One	Paul Simon



Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Gasoline Alley	3:39	The Unplugged Collection Volume One	Rod Stewart
34 Come Rain Or Come Shine	3:46	The Unplugged Collection Volume One	Don Henley
35 Unknown Legend	4:33	Harvest Moon	Neil Young
36 Girl OnThe Billboard	2:44	Billboard Top Country Hits 1965	Del Reeves
37 Stone Cold Soul	3:12	Stone Cold Soul: The Complete Capitol	Jackie DeShannon
38 West Virginia Mine (version 1)	3:25	Stone Cold Soul: The Complete Capitol	Jackie DeShannon
39 Now That The Desert Is Blooming	3:20	Stone Cold Soul: The Complete Capitol	Jackie DeShannon
40 Sunny Days	2:40	Stone Cold Soul: The Complete Capitol	Jackie DeShannon
41 Simple Things	3:03	Simple Things	Carl Solomon
42 Come What May	2:55	Simple Things	Carl Solomon
43 Tomorrow Is a Long Time	6:20	Odetta Sings Dylan	Odetta
44 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench